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ESPACE szafka, 35x172x32cm, 2 drzwiczki, lewy/prawy, biaty mat strip

Kod:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

940

780

ESC230-3131S

350 mm
1720 mm
320 mm

Biaty mat
MDF/laminat
2 lata

osa vrtani
=290 .30

1720

314 18
.o

350

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

.65.

18
s

744

18
'Ys

20 .,

280

300

20
oo

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



